22
INDUSTRIAL
	 No. cores	 Approx. outer	 Approx.	 Product
	 cross-sec.	 dimensions	 weight	 code
	 mm2	 mm	 kg/km
	 Power
	 4 G 4	 216.5	 300	 FC4G4
	 4 G 6	 237	 390	 FC4G6
	 4 G 10	 299	 620	 FC4G10
	 4 G 16	 3711	 990	 FC4G16
	 4 G 25	 4613.5	 1550	 FC4G25
	 4 G 35	 5114.8	 2030	 FC4G35
	 4 G 50	 5616.5	 2650	 FC4G50
	 4 G 70	 6318	 3650	 FC4G70
	 4 G 95	 7320.5	 4550	 FC4G95
	 5 G 4	 256.5	 380	 FC5G4
	 5 G 6	 287	 480	 FC5G6
	 5 G 10	 359	 780	 FC5G10
	 5 G 16	 4311	 1200	 FC5G16
	 7 G 4	 376.5	 550	 FC7G4
	 7 G 6	 417	 700	 FC7G6
	 Control
	 4 G 1.5	 155	 150	 FC4G1.5
	 4 G 2.5	 18.56	 210	 FC4G2.5
	 5 G 1.5	 185	 180	 FC5G1.5
	 5 G 2.5	 226	 260	 FC5G2.5
	 7 G 1.5	 265	 260	 FC7G1.5
	 7 G 2.5	 326	 380	 FC7G2.5
	 8 G 1.5	 295	 300	 FC8G1.5
	 8 G 2.5	 356	 405	 FC8G2.5
	 10 G 1.5	 355	 360	 FC10G1.5
	 12 G 1.5	 40.55	 420	 FC12G1.5
	 12 G 2.5	 50.56	 620	 FC12G2.5
	 12 G 4	 576.5	 880	 FC12G4
	 14 G 1.5	 485	 490	 FC14G1.5
	 16 G 1.5	 545	 560	 FC16G1.5
	 18 G 1.5	 585	 620	 FC18G1.5
H07VVH6-F
PVC Flat Cable
Construction  450/750V cables, PVC insulated and PVC sheathed. Insulation includes threads in each group of cores
to assist when stripping the outer sheath. Plain copper conductors to IEC 60228 Class 5.